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Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: February 3, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 114-4550038-9322622
Order Total: $295.27

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered

1 of: Zildjian Planet Z Complete Cymbal Set - 14/16/20-inch
Sold by: Music Supplies Now (seller profile)

Supplied by: Other

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Juan Albrecht

16720 NW 79TH PL

MIAMI LAKES, FL 33016-3406
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

Price
$275.95

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal:
Mastercard ending in 7224 Shipping & Handling:

Billing address Total before tax:
Sarah Fluitt Estimated tax to be collected:

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ppx_yo dt b invoice 000?ie=UTF8&orderID=114-4550038-9322622

$275.95
$0.00
$275.95
$19.32
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1113 LOMBARDY DR
PLANO, TX 75023-7350 Grand Total: $295.27
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.
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